
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

( (

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

§̈¦205

§̈¦405

§̈¦5

§̈¦84 §̈¦84

£¤30

£¤30BY

£¤30BY

£¤26

ÄÆ

99E

ÄÆ

213

ÄÆ

213

ÄÆ

224

ÄÆ

99E

ÄÆ

224

§̈¦205

§̈¦205

ÄÆ

99E

£¤30

£¤30
£¤30

§̈¦5

§̈¦205

§̈¦5

£¤26

£¤26

ÄÆ

219

ÄÆ

8

ÄÆ

43

ÄÆ

217

ÄÆ

120

ÄÆ

10

ÄÆ

99E

£¤26

ÄÆ

8

ÄÆ

10

ÄÆ

99W

ÄÆ

99E

ÄÆ

99W

06
4

092

081

06
8

061

16
0

081

06
4

002

026

064

00
1

081

003

081

091

123

064

00
1

171

142

14
1

002

14
4

081

141

09
1

047

001140

029

047

123

026

092

029

091

Canby

Sylvan

Barlow

Gresham

Sherwood

Portland

Fairview

Clackamas

Milwaukie

Gladstone

Troutdale

Rivergrove

Wilsonville

Oregon 
City

Maywood Park

Johnson City

Happy Valley

Wood
Village

Durham

Tigard

Tualatin

West Linn

HillsboroCornelius

King City

Beaverton

Lake Oswego

North Plains

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

10

10

20

10

10

10

20

10

30000

0

10

90

10

70

60

55

10

10

290

É

\\s6000e\giswork\GIS23_53_Pavement_standard_and_related_maps\Pavement_Condition_2014\MXD - D2B_Pave.mxd

14

10

7

8

11

5

9

4

1312
3

1

2C

2B

DISTRICT LOCATION

OREGON STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM
2014 PAVEMENT CONDITIONS

OREGON
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DISTRICT 2B

DISCLAIMER:
This product is for informational purposes only and may not have been

prepared for or be suitable for legal, engineering or surveying purposes. 
Users of this information should review or consult the primary data 

and information sources to ascertain the usability of the information.

PRODUCED BY ODOT - GIS UNIT 
(503) 986-3154 - JANUARY 2015

GIS No. 23-53

0 4Miles

I

MAP LEGEND

940 Highway Number
Oregon Route

£¤ U.S. Route
§̈¦ Interstate Route

District Office*

Hydro Feature
County Boundary
Populated Place(

Pavement Conditions
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor
Very Poor


